
   

 

Date:  05/27/09 

WWeebb  AAnnnnoouunncceemmeenntt  226622  
Update on 2009 CPT, HCPCS and CDT Codes:  Affected Claims 
Have Been Reprocessed 

Providers were previously notified that the 2009 Current Procedural Terminology 
(CPT), Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) and Current Dental 
Terminology (CDT) codes were updated in the Medicaid Management Information 
System (MMIS) effective with dates of service on and after Jan. 1, 2009.  See Web 
Announcements 251 and 256 on this website for details and the lists of the codes. 

Any claims with dates of service on and after Jan. 1, 2009, that denied because the 
2009 codes were not in MMIS, have been reprocessed.  The adjudications of any 
affected claims appear on remittance advices dated May 1 and/or May 22, 2009. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 


